
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
203 

109 

8 

710 

291 

32 

162 

223 

341 

53 

154 

141 

714 

12 

169 

86 

90 

250 

678 

124 

130 

4 

732 

700 

113 

691 

117 

139 

200 

110 

193 

129 

212 

104 

372 

163 

189 

153 

47 

711 

96 

126 

183 

Name 
BASILI Giul io 

ANNESSI Carlo 

GIROTTI Michael 

CATTANI Adamo 

DE SANDO Bruno 

DALLA ROSA Sandro 

CINCINELLI Christian 

TRECCANI Davide 

BULGARELLI Maurizio 

BASSI Daniele 

MURA Stefano 

GRUPPINO Antonio 

PAROLINI Luca 

TORSELLI Lucio 

POTESTA' Valerio 

BARSOTTI Marco 

QUATTRINO Paolo 

GATTOLA Salvatore 

SCOTTO Marco 

FONTANA Greta Marina 

GRIFONI David 

BADALUCCO Matteo 

TIOZZO Emanuele 

ZAMARO Fabrizio 

MONTECCHIANI Daniele 

CAPONE Raffaele 

FILIPPUCCI Maurizio 

DAMONTE Paolo 

GOTTARDO Marco 

PANATO Franco 

TORTUL Emiliano 

BULFON Marco 

CARLINO Giovanni 

LA DONNA Francesco 

BUSCIONI Pierfrancesco 

ZANONI Massimiliano 

TOSTI PANDOLFINI Alessandro 

ROVERSI Riccardo 

FERRO Antonio 

BARTSCHI Prisci lla 

BERETTA Emanuele 

FRANCESCHETTO Matteo 

BIANCHI Damiano 

Best Tm 
2:07.716 

2:09.296 

2:09.478 

2:09.588 

2:10.296 

2:10.464 

2:10.474 

2:10.710 

2:10.817 

2:11.238 

2:11.972 

2:12.126 

2:12.212 

2:12.222 

2:12.373 

2:12.382 

2:12.482 

2:12.562 

2:12.627 

2:12.959 

2:12.967 

2:13.095 

2:13.254 

2:13.604 

2:13.631 

2:13.954 

2:13.979 

2:14.365 

2:14.887 

2:14.913 

2:15.317 

2:15.717 

2:16.175 

2:16.412 

2:17.164 

2:17.390 

2:18.028 

2:18.301 

2:18.303 

2:18.435 

2:18.448 

2:18.743 

2:19.679 

In Lap 
8 

3 

6 

6 

4 

4 

5 

3 

5 

8 

3 

3 

7 

3 

7 

6 

5 

5 

7 

2 

3 

6 

4 

4 

6 

4 

6 

1 

7 

3 

7 

7 

4 

6 

3 

6 

4 

7 

2 

3 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

1.580 

1.762 

1.872 

2.580 

2.748 

2.758 

2.994 

3.101 

3.522 

4.256 

4.410 

4.496 

4.506 

4.657 

4.666 

4.766 

4.846 

4.911 

5.243 

5.251 

5.379 

5.538 

5.888 

5.915 

6.238 

6.263 

6.649 

7.171 

7.197 

7.601 

8.001 

8.459 

8.696 

9.448 

9.674 

10.312 

10.585 

10.587 

10.719 

10.732 

11.027 

11.963 

Gap 

1.580 

0.182 

0.110 

0.708 

0.168 

0.010 

0.236 

0.107 

0.421 

0.734 

0.154 

0.086 

0.010 

0.151 

0.009 

0.100 

0.080 

0.065 

0.332 

0.008 

0.128 

0.159 

0.350 

0.027 

0.323 

0.025 

0.386 

0.522 

0.026 

0.404 

0.400 

0.458 

0.237 

0.752 

0.226 

0.638 

0.273 

0.002 

0.132 

0.013 

0.295 

0.936 

Laps 
8 

7 

7 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

5 

8 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

4 

4 

8 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

7 

5 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

Club 
AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

VELOCI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

ESPERTI 

AVANZATI 

ESPERTI 

AVANZATI 

AVANZATI 

ESPERTI 

AVANZATI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

AVANZATI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

AVANZATI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

No. 
274 

333 

54 

991 

511 

155 

145 

164 

101 

Name 
PALOMBA Davide 

CHIRICO Marco 

CANTATORE Vincenzo 

FINOTELLO Mattia 

RADICE Andrea 

PALEARI Attilio 

LEDDA Lorenzo 

FINOTELLO Aldo 

DEMENGA Gil 

Best Tm 
2:20.369 

2:20.533 

2:20.684 

2:21.045 

2:22.769 

2:24.099 

2:27.664 

2:33.175 

In Lap 
4 

4 

3 

6 

6 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Diff 
12.653 

12.817 

12.968 

13.329 

15.053 

16.383 

19.948 

25.459 

Gap 
0.690 

0.164 

0.151 

0.361 

1.724 

1.330 

3.565 

5.511 

Laps 
4 

7 

6 

7 

7 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Club 
ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AVANZATI 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 
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